ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 HAPPYMODEL_TX900 2
2 METAL_BOT_CASE 1
3 Raspberry Pl 4 4GB 1
4 XL4005_DC-DC 2
5 PLASTIC-FIXTURE-1 2
6 PLASTIC_FIXTURE-2 2
7 WP-RJC2S-P08P 1
8 WP-RJC2S-PO8P-NUT 1
9 XT60E-M_panel 1
10 DIN EN ISO 7046-1 - M2 x >

8-Z-8N
11 DIN EN ISO 7046-1 - M3 x 8
12-Z-12N
12 SII\IN967-M3x10-Z--- 10
13 DIN EN ISO 7045 - M4 x 5
12-Z-12N
14 E(,)\INISO 4762 M4 x 30 - 4
15 leds 1
16 PLASTIC-TOP-CASE 1
17 1-1337418-0 2




	Sheet1

